
Resultatlista Kretsmästerskap C 2024-08-25
Västbo PK

Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 X

1 Stefan Toivonen Vetlanda PK 47 48 46 50 47 49 287 49 336 49 46 45 476 11 S 2
2 Sven-Erik Jonsson Västbo PK 46 48 48 48 46 49 285 47 332 45 49 47 473 10 S 1
3 Pascal Gjerpe Skillingaryds PSK 44 49 47 47 47 44 278 50 328 49 45 50 472 13 B
4 Christian Bondesson Jönköpings PK 49 43 46 45 45 47 275 50 325 49 49 48 471 6 B
5 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK 47 49 48 47 48 46 285 45 330 48 46 45 469 13 S
6 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 46 47 47 47 48 42 277 44 321 48 46 48 463 11 B
7 Ruben Tielman Vetlanda PK 44 44 47 48 46 47 276 47 323 46 45 46 460 11 B
8 Albertas Mulevicius Huskvarna PK 47 42 48 48 42 47 274 48 322 44 49 43 458 11 B
9 Maria Liljeqvist Huskvarna PK 47 45 43 46 42 47 270 47 317 45 46 44 452 4 B

10 Andreas Gladewitz Huskvarna PK 38 41 44 46 49 47 265 49 314 42 47 44 447 10
11 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 40 42 44 44 47 49 266 43 309 46 45 46 446 7
12 Jonas Hubbe Huskvarna PK 45 46 45 44 36 44 260 46 306 49 45 46 446 5
13 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK 45 45 48 38 48 44 268 42 310 40 47 43 440 10
14 Patrik Eklund Jönköpings PK 41 44 43 45 36 44 253 45 298 45 48 47 438 7
15 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PK 41 41 41 46 41 43 253 42 295 45 48 48 436 4
16 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 48 40 41 46 46 43 264 44 308 45 40 42 435 5
17 Mile Krklinski Västbo PK 42 45 44 44 42 40 257 48 305 47 38 43 433 4
18 Hikmet Ibrahimson Huskvarna PK 39 46 44 42 39 46 256 46 302 45 45 40 432 2
19 Jonny Viitanen Reftele PK 45 42 48 44 43 44 266 43 309 40 38 44 431 8
20 Djura Timotic Vetlanda PK 45 43 42 42 44 48 264 43 307 27 43 43 420 1
21 Mathias Tidqvist Jönköpings PK 40 34 39 41 44 45 243 42 285 44 43 39 411 5
22 Per-Eric Wictoréus Jönköpings PK 39 38 43 37 43 41 241 41 282 43 39 44 408 3
23 Niklas Forsebrand Jönköpings PK 37 38 45 44 43 42 249 38 287 40 36 39 402 2
24 Sandra Sandin Lindqvist Jönköpings PK 36 35 33 29 43 44 220 41 261 38 45 42 386 1
25 Jörgen Lööf Jönköpings PK 43 35 38 40 35 30 221 38 259 38 39 34 370 2
26 Mende Trajkovski Västbo PK 30 35 35 44 40 39 223 28 251 33 36 41 361 2
27 Krister Levin Västbo PK 43 36 35 33 32 39 218 32 250 33 39 39 361 1
28 Boris Mårtensson Västbo PK 24 41 37 36 31 36 205 36 241 31 43 37 352 1
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Klass C3
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 X

1 Stefan Toivonen Vetlanda PK 47 48 46 50 47 49 287 8
2 Bengt-Åke Ericsson Vetlanda PK 47 49 48 47 48 46 285 10
3 Sven-Erik Jonsson Västbo PK 46 48 48 48 46 49 285 6
4 Jan-Erik Holm Habo PK 46 47 47 47 48 42 277 6
5 Christian Bondesson Jönköpings PK 49 43 46 45 45 47 275 1
6 Albertas 47 42 48 48 42 47 274 8
7 Daniel Rudberg Vetlanda PK 45 45 48 38 48 44 268 7
8 Andreas Huskvarna PK 38 41 44 46 49 47 265 5
9 Jonas 45 46 45 44 36 44 260 2

10 Johan Svensson Huskvarna PK 41 41 41 46 41 43 253 2

Klass C2
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 X

1 Pascal Skillingaryds PSK 44 49 47 47 47 44 278 5
2 Glenn Andersson Reftele PK 40 42 44 44 47 49 266 5
3 Thomas Malmgren Västbo PK 48 40 41 46 46 43 264 4
4 Huskvarna PK 39 46 44 42 39 46 256 1
5 Patrik Eklund Jönköpings PK 41 44 43 45 36 44 253 2

Klass C1
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 X

1 Ruben Vetlanda PK 44 44 47 48 46 47 276 9
2 Jonny Reftele PK 45 42 48 44 43 44 266 6
3 Västbo PK 42 45 44 44 42 40 257 2
4 Niklas Jönköpings PK 37 38 45 44 43 42 249 2
5 Mathias Jönköpings PK 40 34 39 41 44 45 243 4
6 Västbo PK 30 35 35 44 40 39 223 1
7 Jörgen Lööf Jönköpings PK 43 35 38 40 35 30 221 2
8 Krister Levin Västbo PK 43 36 35 33 32 39 218 0
9 Boris Mårtensson Västbo PK 24 41 37 36 31 36 205 1

Tot

Mulevicius HUskvarna PK

Gladewitz
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Klass DC2
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 X

1 Maria 47 45 43 46 42 47 270 2

Klass DC1
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 X

1 Sandra Jönköpings PK 36 35 33 29 43 44 220 0

Klass CVY
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 X

1 Per-Eric Jönköpings PK 39 38 43 37 43 41 241 2

Klass CVÄ
Förnamn Efternamn Klubb 1 2 3 4 5 6 X

1 Vetlanda PK 45 43 42 42 44 48 264 1

Tot

Liljeqvist HUskvarna PK

Tot

Sandrin Lindqvist

Tot
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Tot

Djura Timotic
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